

Case No. G.R.- 383/11.

Rgd. No.- 448/14.

Order.

Dtd.26.02.19.

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

Out of (14) accd. Persons on C.B (8) accd. Persons are present by filling a hazira and others accd. Persons are absent by filling a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated in the petitions.

Heard Ld. Advocate. Considered.

Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fixing **18.05.19** For framing of charge.

Sureties are directed to produce all the accd. Persons positively i.d W/A will be issued, no further time will be allowed.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.