

GR 383/2011 (448/2014)

Order Dated 02.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and charge/ plea.

No steps are taken by the parties .

No adverse order has been passed due to resolution of local Bar Association .

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 20.01.2027 for appearance and charge/ plea positively.

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
J.O.Code-WB001106

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
J.O.Code-WB001106